Council tax calculator 2020/21

To show the extra Council Tax in 2020/21 that would be collected for varying

increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2019/20 (excluding parish precepts)

Approved Council Tax Base 2020/21 (at 99% collection rate)

Varying increases in
Council Tax for

2020/21
Per Per
Year Week
% £ £

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.34 0.57 0.01
0.59 1.00 0.02
1.00 1.70 0.03
1.18 200 0.04
1.57 268 0.05
1.76 3.00 0.06
1.99 3.39 0.07
2.35 4.00 0.08
2.94 5.00 0.10

Note:

Total Band
D Council
Tax
2020/21

Per Year
£
170.17

170.74
171.17
171.87
172.17
172.85
173.17
173.56
174.17
175.17

No council tax freeze grant

Total inc

Increase in
Council
Tax income
for 2020/21

Per Year
£
0

ome
28,340
49,720
84,520
99,430
133,230
149,140
168,530
198,860
248,570

Appendix 3

£170.17
49,714

[b]
Total
Council
Tax income
2020/21

Per Year
£
8,459,830
0

8,459,830

8,488,170
8,509,550
8,544,350
8,559,260
8,593,060
8,608,970
8,628,360
8,658,690
8,708,400

[a] Council Tax Base of 49,714 for 2020/21 approved by Council on 14 January 2020

[b] Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the
recommended Council Tax Base of 49,714
[c] No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 2%

or above £5 for Band D.



