To show the extra Council Tax in 2020/21 that would be collected for varying increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2019/20 (excluding parish precepts)

Approved Council Tax Base 2020/21 (at 99% collection rate)

£170.17

49,714

Varying increases in Council Tax for 2020/21			Total Band D Council Tax 2020/21	Increase in Council Tax income for 2020/21	[b] Total Council Tax income 2020/21	
% 0.00	Per Year £ 0.00	Per Week £ 0.00	Per Year £ 170.17	Per Year £	Per Year £ 8,459,830	
0.00	0.00	0.00		No council tax freeze grant		
			Total in		8,459,830	
0.34	0.57	0.01	170.74	28,340	8,488,170	
0.59	1.00	0.02	171.17	49,720	8,509,550	
1.00	1.70	0.03	171.87	84,520	8,544,350	
1.18	2.00	0.04	172.17	99,430	8,559,260	
1.57	2.68	0.05	172.85	133,230	8,593,060	
1.76	3.00	0.06	173.17	149,140	8,608,970	
1.99	3.39	0.07	173.56	168,530	8,628,360	
2.35	4.00	0.08	174.17	198,860	8,658,690	
2.94	5.00	0.10	175.17	248,570	8,708,400	

Note:

- [a] Council Tax Base of 49,714 for 2020/21 approved by Council on 14 January 2020
- **[b]** Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the recommended Council Tax Base of 49,714
- [c] No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 2% or above £5 for Band D.